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Back to Lovejoy MS XC Meet Main

Lovejoy Middle School XC Meet
September 23, 24

RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Boys
7th Grade Boys

Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 2316 Preston Kennedy Willow Springs MS 11:54.5 5:57/M 7
2 2 2292 Thayer Algor Willow Springs MS 12:04.2 6:02/M 7
3 3 2295 RheƩ Brownlow Willow Springs MS 12:06.0 6:03/M 7
4 4 2108 Caleb Meldrum Dowell MS 12:17.8 6:09/M 7
5 5 2327 Carson Reyes Willow Springs MS 12:22.6 6:11/M 7
6 6 2105 Ryan Kissel Dowell MS 12:22.9 6:11/M 7
7 7 2133 BarreƩ Smith Ereckson MS 12:24.4 6:12/M --
8 8 2251 Pieter Ysel Melissa MS 12:44.3 6:22/M 7
9 9 2124 Vincent Fei Ereckson MS 12:52.0 6:26/M --

10 10 2291 Hudson Algor Willow Springs MS 12:56.9 6:28/M 7
11 11 2329 Bryan Schmidt Willow Springs MS 13:02.6 6:31/M 7
12 12 2321 Lucas Moore Willow Springs MS 13:05.8 6:33/M 7
13 13 2107 Isaac Lavarias Dowell MS 13:09.2 6:35/M 7
14 14 2189 Christopher Phillips Faubion MS 13:14.3 6:37/M 7
15 15 2250 Aidan Ysel Melissa MS 13:15.8 6:38/M 7
16 16 2241 Dorian Gustaveson Melissa MS 13:17.6 6:39/M 7
17 17 2236 Mammadou Dao Melissa MS 13:18.1 6:39/M 7
18 18 2123 Andrew Cogburn Ereckson MS 13:19.4 6:40/M --
19 (> 7) 2317 Easton Kulcak Willow Springs MS 13:28.0 6:44/M 7
20 (> 7) 2322 WesƟn Muaina Willow Springs MS 13:29.9 6:45/M 7
21 19 2249 Hayden Wells Melissa MS 13:42.4 6:51/M 7
22 20 2199 Samuel Vander Perren Faubion MS 13:46.9 6:53/M 7
23 21 2246 Knox Palma Melissa MS 13:47.3 6:54/M 7
24 (> 7) 2311 Sam Hurzeler Willow Springs MS 13:54.5 6:57/M 7
25 22 2253 Carson Baxter Prosper Rushing MS 13:59.0 7:00/M 7
26 23 2234 Brycen Bouse Melissa MS 14:02.2 7:01/M 7
27 24 1994 Rocco Armellino Dowell MS 14:04.7 7:02/M 7
28 25 2156 Brayden Sides Evans (McKinney) MS 14:07.3 7:04/M 7
29 26 2142 Mason Blanes Evans (McKinney) MS 14:08.5 7:04/M 7
30 27 2257 Ethan Chan Prosper Rushing MS 14:22.9 7:11/M 7
31 28 2149 WyaƩ McLain Evans (McKinney) MS 14:26.2 7:13/M 7
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32 29 1999 Viktor Chuprov Dowell MS 14:28.2 7:14/M 7
33 30 2158 Maxwell Tyson Evans (McKinney) MS 14:33.9 7:17/M 7
34 31 2119 Cooper Webb Dowell MS 14:40.3 7:20/M 7
35 (> 7) 2324 John O'Brien Willow Springs MS 14:41.4 7:21/M 7
36 32 2116 Arjun Rohal Dowell MS 14:42.0 7:21/M 7
37 33 2286 Vihaan Thota Prosper Rushing MS 14:54.1 7:27/M 7
38 34 2148 Peyton Massad Evans (McKinney) MS 14:56.5 7:28/M 7
39 35 2279 Jamani Robbins Prosper Rushing MS 14:57.7 7:29/M 7
40 36 2200 Brenton Asani Hays MS 14:58.0 7:29/M 7
41 37 2150 Emilio Mijarez Evans (McKinney) MS 14:58.9 7:29/M 7
42 38 2139 Kenneth Barrus Evans (McKinney) MS 15:01.6 7:31/M 7
43 (> 7) 2307 WyaƩ Hansen Willow Springs MS 15:01.8 7:31/M 7
44 39 2254 Dharshan Bhakyaraj Prosper Rushing MS 15:04.7 7:32/M 7
45 (> 7) 2314 Christopher Johnson Willow Springs MS 15:05.0 7:33/M 7
46 (> 7) 2140 Jeremiah Beaver Evans (McKinney) MS 15:06.2 7:33/M 7
47 40 2207 Aneesh Jammula Hays MS 15:07.5 7:34/M 7
48 (> 7) 2159 Bryton Vanmarter Evans (McKinney) MS 15:10.5 7:35/M 7
49 (> 7) 2319 Weston Lange Willow Springs MS 15:12.7 7:36/M 7
50 41 2268 James Kenner Prosper Rushing MS 15:14.3 7:37/M 7
51 42 2176 Harrison Hoffman Faubion MS 15:14.7 7:37/M 7
52 (> 7) 2152 Ethan O'Donnell Evans (McKinney) MS 15:14.8 7:37/M 7
53 43 2175 Graydon Harsch Faubion MS 15:16.3 7:38/M 7
54 (> 7) 2161 Caden Watson Evans (McKinney) MS 15:18.5 7:39/M 7
55 (> 7) 2325 Jeff Peterson Willow Springs MS 15:24.4 7:42/M 7
56 44 2274 Ryan Lee Prosper Rushing MS 15:42.3 7:51/M 7
57 (> 7) 2153 Jacob Perez Evans (McKinney) MS 15:45.8 7:53/M 7
58 (> 7) 2283 Ayaan Sherla Prosper Rushing MS 15:55.2 7:58/M 7
59 (> 7) 2263 Gage Gussis Prosper Rushing MS 15:56.0 7:58/M 7
60 45 2206 Guillermo Diaz Hays MS 15:56.5 7:58/M 7
61 46 2125 Yu Le Huang Ereckson MS 15:56.8 7:58/M --
62 47 2171 Joaquin Christman Faubion MS 15:59.1 8:00/M 7
63 48 2174 Carson Good Faubion MS 16:05.6 8:03/M 7
64 (> 7) 2102 Mason Garcia Dowell MS 16:10.7 8:05/M 7
65 (> 7) 2266 Srinivasan Jayasundar Prosper Rushing MS 16:13.0 8:07/M 7
66 49 2177 John Jenkins Faubion MS 16:16.5 8:08/M 7
67 50 2215 Jace Marble Hays MS 16:17.2 8:09/M 7
68 (> 7) 2245 Owen Muahall Melissa MS 16:19.8 8:10/M 7
69 (> 7) 2269 Andrew Kim Prosper Rushing MS 16:24.7 8:12/M 7
70 (> 7) 2115 Mason Robbins Dowell MS 16:25.1 8:13/M 7
71 (> 7) 2306 Brant Griffin Willow Springs MS 16:26.2 8:13/M 7
72 (> 7) 1998 Cole Cardenas Dowell MS 16:27.2 8:14/M 7
73 (> 7) 2256 Mason Bun Prosper Rushing MS 16:29.9 8:15/M 7
74 (> 7) 2258 Sripraharsha CheeƟ Prosper Rushing MS 16:31.3 8:16/M 7
75 (> 7) 2271 Sawyer Kowalski Prosper Rushing MS 16:31.7 8:16/M 7
76 (> 7) 2197 Matheus Solheiro Marinho Faubion MS 16:33.1 8:17/M 7
77 (> 7) 2252 Himadhar Alaparthi Prosper Rushing MS 16:35.3 8:18/M 7
78 (> 7) 2147 Angel Lara Evans (McKinney) MS 16:38.0 8:19/M 7
79 (> 7) 2151 Ethan Muchacho Evans (McKinney) MS 16:38.4 8:19/M 7
80 (> 7) 2309 Keon Huang Willow Springs MS 16:38.8 8:19/M 7
81 (> 7) 2101 Reggie Fournier Dowell MS 16:41.9 8:21/M 7
82 (> 7) 2259 Ashton Cluer Prosper Rushing MS 16:44.0 8:22/M 7
83 (> 7) 2103 Issac Jang Dowell MS 16:54.3 8:27/M 7
84 (> 7) 2333 Kolten Yoakum Willow Springs MS 16:57.1 8:29/M 7
85 51 2217 Brandt Morgan Hays MS 16:58.9 8:29/M 7
86 (> 7) 1993 Luke Aguilar Dowell MS 16:59.3 8:30/M 7
87 52 2122 Tyler Carter Ereckson MS 17:00.1 8:30/M --
88 (> 7) 2302 Hayes Duvall Willow Springs MS 17:04.3 8:32/M 7
89 (> 7) 2260 Cian Dowdy Prosper Rushing MS 17:07.5 8:34/M 7
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90 53 2131 Thomas Schrader Ereckson MS 17:13.1 8:37/M --
91 (> 7) 2285 Knowledge Taylor Prosper Rushing MS 17:13.9 8:37/M 7
92 (> 7) 2190 Victor PyaƟch Faubion MS 17:19.3 8:40/M 7
93 (> 7) 2183 Ford McKinley Faubion MS 17:22.6 8:41/M 7
94 (> 7) 2237 Dylan Duguid Melissa MS 17:26.7 8:43/M 7
95 (> 7) 2173 Gabriel Gaskey Faubion MS 17:41.4 8:51/M 7
96 (> 7) 2192 EllioƩ Rawlings Faubion MS 17:55.0 8:58/M 7
97 (> 7) 2181 Enzo Malaj Faubion MS 18:04.6 9:02/M 7
98 (> 7) 2248 Mason Tullier Melissa MS 18:16.2 9:08/M 7
99 (> 7) 2280 Cyrus Shah Prosper Rushing MS 18:24.0 9:12/M 7

100 (> 7) 2320 Lucas Luna Willow Springs MS 18:53.0 9:27/M 7
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 54 2228 Zachary Taylor Hays MS 18:54.4 9:27/M 7
102 (> 7) 2137 SebasƟan Angeles Evans (McKinney) MS 19:07.2 9:34/M 7
103 55 2203 Conner Brown Hays MS 19:13.4 9:37/M 7
104 (> 7) 2294 Owen Beckman Willow Springs MS 19:46.9 9:53/M 7
105 (> 7) 2145 Callum Hornbeck Evans (McKinney) MS 20:06.4 10:03/M 7
106 (> 7) 2193 Jaxson Ross Faubion MS 20:43.8 10:22/M 7
107 (> 7) 2318 Wesley Lafavers Willow Springs MS 20:54.3 10:27/M 7
108 (> 7) 2225 Hiram Ruiz Hays MS 20:55.8 10:28/M 7
109 (> 7) 2141 Jaxon Bell Evans (McKinney) MS 20:56.9 10:28/M 7
110 (> 7) 2187 Jayden Nunez Faubion MS 21:43.5 10:52/M 7
111 (> 7) 2204 Bhargav Chandrashekhar Hays MS 22:28.7 11:14/M 7
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Top
Final Team Results - Boys

7th Grade Boys
Team - Willow Springs MS Finish PosiƟon - 1

Team Score (places): 21 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:01:24.4 Ave Time:12:16.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2316 Preston Kennedy 7 1 1 11:54.5 11:54.5 0:00.0
2 2292 Thayer Algor 7 2 3 12:04.2 23:58.8 0:09.6
3 2295 RheƩ Brownlow 7 3 6 12:06.0 36:04.8 0:11.4
4 2327 Carson Reyes 7 5 11 12:22.6 48:27.4 0:28.0
5 2291 Hudson Algor 7 10 21 12:56.9 1:01:24.4 1:02.3
6 2329 Bryan Schmidt 7 (11)  13:02.6 1:14:27.0 1:08.0
7 2321 Lucas Moore 7 (12)  13:05.8 1:27:32.8 1:11.3
8 2317 Easton Kulcak 7 More Than 7  13:28.0 1:41:00.9 1:33.5
9 2322 WesƟn Muaina 7 More Than 7  13:29.9 1:54:30.9 1:35.3

10 2311 Sam Hurzeler 7 More Than 7  13:54.5 2:08:25.4 2:00.0
11 2324 John O'Brien 7 More Than 7  14:41.4 2:23:06.9 2:46.8
12 2307 WyaƩ Hansen 7 More Than 7  15:01.8 2:38:08.7 3:07.2
13 2314 Christopher Johnson 7 More Than 7  15:05.0 2:53:13.8 3:10.4
14 2319 Weston Lange 7 More Than 7  15:12.7 3:08:26.5 3:18.1
15 2325 Jeff Peterson 7 More Than 7  15:24.4 3:23:51.0 3:29.9
16 2306 Brant Griffin 7 More Than 7  16:26.2 3:40:17.3 4:31.7
17 2309 Keon Huang 7 More Than 7  16:38.8 3:56:56.1 4:44.2
18 2333 Kolten Yoakum 7 More Than 7  16:57.1 4:13:53.2 5:02.5
19 2302 Hayes Duvall 7 More Than 7  17:04.3 4:30:57.6 5:09.7
20 2320 Lucas Luna 7 More Than 7  18:53.0 4:49:50.6 6:58.4
21 2294 Owen Beckman 7 More Than 7  19:46.9 5:09:37.6 7:52.4
22 2318 Wesley Lafavers 7 More Than 7  20:54.3 5:30:31.9 8:59.7

Team - Melissa MS Finish PosiƟon - 2
Team Score (places): 75 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:06:18.5 Ave Time:13:15.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2251 Pieter Ysel 7 8 8 12:44.3 12:44.3 0:49.7
2 2250 Aidan Ysel 7 15 23 13:15.8 26:00.2 1:21.3
3 2241 Dorian Gustaveson 7 16 39 13:17.6 39:17.8 1:23.0
4 2236 Mammadou Dao 7 17 56 13:18.1 52:36.0 1:23.5
5 2249 Hayden Wells 7 19 75 13:42.4 1:06:18.5 1:47.9
6 2246 Knox Palma 7 (21)  13:47.3 1:20:05.8 1:52.7
7 2234 Brycen Bouse 7 (23)  14:02.2 1:34:08.0 2:07.6
8 2245 Owen Muahall 7 More Than 7  16:19.8 1:50:27.9 4:25.2
9 2237 Dylan Duguid 7 More Than 7  17:26.7 2:07:54.6 5:32.1

10 2248 Mason Tullier 7 More Than 7  18:16.2 2:26:10.9 6:21.7
Team - Dowell MS Finish PosiƟon - 3

Team Score (places): 76 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:06:23.0 Ave Time:13:16.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2108 Caleb Meldrum 7 4 4 12:17.8 12:17.8 0:23.2
2 2105 Ryan Kissel 7 6 10 12:22.9 24:40.8 0:28.3
3 2107 Isaac Lavarias 7 13 23 13:09.2 37:50.1 1:14.7
4 1994 Rocco Armellino 7 24 47 14:04.7 51:54.8 2:10.1
5 1999 Viktor Chuprov 7 29 76 14:28.2 1:06:23.0 2:33.6
6 2119 Cooper Webb 7 (31)  14:40.3 1:21:03.3 2:45.7
7 2116 Arjun Rohal 7 (32)  14:42.0 1:35:45.4 2:47.4
8 2102 Mason Garcia 7 More Than 7  16:10.7 1:51:56.1 4:16.1
9 2115 Mason Robbins 7 More Than 7  16:25.1 2:08:21.3 4:30.6

10 1998 Cole Cardenas 7 More Than 7  16:27.2 2:24:48.6 4:32.6
11 2101 Reggie Fournier 7 More Than 7  16:41.9 2:41:30.5 4:47.3
12 2103 Issac Jang 7 More Than 7  16:54.3 2:58:24.9 4:59.7
13 1993 Luke Aguilar 7 More Than 7  16:59.3 3:15:24.2 5:04.7
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Team - Ereckson MS Finish PosiƟon - 4
Team Score (places): 132 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:11:32.9 Ave Time:14:18.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2133 BarreƩ Smith -- 7 7 12:24.4 12:24.4 0:29.8
2 2124 Vincent Fei -- 9 16 12:52.0 25:16.4 0:57.4
3 2123 Andrew Cogburn -- 18 34 13:19.4 38:35.9 1:24.8
4 2125 Yu Le Huang -- 46 80 15:56.8 54:32.7 4:02.2
5 2122 Tyler Carter -- 52 132 17:00.1 1:11:32.9 5:05.6
6 2131 Thomas Schrader -- (53)  17:13.1 1:28:46.0 5:18.6

Team - Evans (McKinney) MS Finish PosiƟon - 5
Team Score (places): 143 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:12:12.6 Ave Time:14:26.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2156 Brayden Sides 7 25 25 14:07.3 14:07.3 2:12.7
2 2142 Mason Blanes 7 26 51 14:08.5 28:15.9 2:13.9
3 2149 WyaƩ McLain 7 28 79 14:26.2 42:42.1 2:31.6
4 2158 Maxwell Tyson 7 30 109 14:33.9 57:16.0 2:39.3
5 2148 Peyton Massad 7 34 143 14:56.5 1:12:12.6 3:01.9
6 2150 Emilio Mijarez 7 (37)  14:58.9 1:27:11.5 3:04.3
7 2139 Kenneth Barrus 7 (38)  15:01.6 1:42:13.2 3:07.0
8 2140 Jeremiah Beaver 7 More Than 7  15:06.2 1:57:19.4 3:11.6
9 2159 Bryton Vanmarter 7 More Than 7  15:10.5 2:12:29.9 3:15.9

10 2152 Ethan O'Donnell 7 More Than 7  15:14.8 2:27:44.8 3:20.2
11 2161 Caden Watson 7 More Than 7  15:18.5 2:43:03.3 3:23.9
12 2153 Jacob Perez 7 More Than 7  15:45.8 2:58:49.2 3:51.2
13 2147 Angel Lara 7 More Than 7  16:38.0 3:15:27.2 4:43.4
14 2151 Ethan Muchacho 7 More Than 7  16:38.4 3:32:05.7 4:43.8
15 2137 SebasƟan Angeles 7 More Than 7  19:07.2 3:51:12.9 7:12.6
16 2145 Callum Hornbeck 7 More Than 7  20:06.4 4:11:19.4 8:11.9
17 2141 Jaxon Bell 7 More Than 7  20:56.9 4:32:16.3 9:02.3

Team - Prosper Rushing MS Finish PosiƟon - 6
Team Score (places): 156 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:13:18.6 Ave Time:14:39.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2253 Carson Baxter 7 22 22 13:59.0 13:59.0 2:04.4
2 2257 Ethan Chan 7 27 49 14:22.9 28:21.9 2:28.3
3 2286 Vihaan Thota 7 33 82 14:54.1 43:16.1 2:59.5
4 2279 Jamani Robbins 7 35 117 14:57.7 58:13.8 3:03.1
5 2254 Dharshan Bhakyaraj 7 39 156 15:04.7 1:13:18.6 3:10.1
6 2268 James Kenner 7 (41)  15:14.3 1:28:33.0 3:19.8
7 2274 Ryan Lee 7 (44)  15:42.3 1:44:15.3 3:47.8
8 2283 Ayaan Sherla 7 More Than 7  15:55.2 2:00:10.6 4:00.6
9 2263 Gage Gussis 7 More Than 7  15:56.0 2:16:06.6 4:01.4

10 2266 Srinivasan Jayasundar 7 More Than 7  16:13.0 2:32:19.7 4:18.4
11 2269 Andrew Kim 7 More Than 7  16:24.7 2:48:44.5 4:30.2
12 2256 Mason Bun 7 More Than 7  16:29.9 3:05:14.4 4:35.4
13 2258 Sripraharsha CheeƟ 7 More Than 7  16:31.3 3:21:45.8 4:36.7
14 2271 Sawyer Kowalski 7 More Than 7  16:31.7 3:38:17.5 4:37.1
15 2252 Himadhar Alaparthi 7 More Than 7  16:35.3 3:54:52.8 4:40.8
16 2259 Ashton Cluer 7 More Than 7  16:44.0 4:11:36.9 4:49.4
17 2260 Cian Dowdy 7 More Than 7  17:07.5 4:28:44.4 5:12.9
18 2285 Knowledge Taylor 7 More Than 7  17:13.9 4:45:58.3 5:19.3
19 2280 Cyrus Shah 7 More Than 7  18:24.0 5:04:22.4 6:29.4

Team - Faubion MS Finish PosiƟon - 7
Team Score (places): 166 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:13:31.6 Ave Time:14:42.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2189 Christopher Phillips 7 14 14 13:14.3 13:14.3 1:19.8
2 2199 Samuel Vander Perren 7 20 34 13:46.9 27:01.3 1:52.3
3 2176 Harrison Hoffman 7 42 76 15:14.7 42:16.1 3:20.2
4 2175 Graydon Harsch 7 43 119 15:16.3 57:32.4 3:21.7



5 2171 Joaquin Christman 7 47 166 15:59.1 1:13:31.6 4:04.6
6 2174 Carson Good 7 (48)  16:05.6 1:29:37.2 4:11.0
7 2177 John Jenkins 7 (49)  16:16.5 1:45:53.7 4:21.9
8 2197 Matheus Solheiro Marinho 7 More Than 7  16:33.1 2:02:26.9 4:38.6
9 2190 Victor PyaƟch 7 More Than 7  17:19.3 2:19:46.3 5:24.7

10 2183 Ford McKinley 7 More Than 7  17:22.6 2:37:08.9 5:28.0
11 2173 Gabriel Gaskey 7 More Than 7  17:41.4 2:54:50.3 5:46.8
12 2192 EllioƩ Rawlings 7 More Than 7  17:55.0 3:12:45.3 6:00.4
13 2181 Enzo Malaj 7 More Than 7  18:04.6 3:30:50.0 6:10.0
14 2193 Jaxson Ross 7 More Than 7  20:43.8 3:51:33.9 8:49.2
15 2187 Jayden Nunez 7 More Than 7  21:43.5 4:13:17.4 9:48.9

Team - Hays MS Finish PosiƟon - 8
Team Score (places): 222 Team Score (Ɵmes): 1:19:18.3 Ave Time:15:51.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2200 Brenton Asani 7 36 36 14:58.0 14:58.0 3:03.5
2 2207 Aneesh Jammula 7 40 76 15:07.5 30:05.6 3:12.9
3 2206 Guillermo Diaz 7 45 121 15:56.5 46:02.1 4:01.9
4 2215 Jace Marble 7 50 171 16:17.2 1:02:19.4 4:22.6
5 2217 Brandt Morgan 7 51 222 16:58.9 1:19:18.3 5:04.3
6 2228 Zachary Taylor 7 (54)  18:54.4 1:38:12.7 6:59.8
7 2203 Conner Brown 7 (55)  19:13.4 1:57:26.2 7:18.9
8 2225 Hiram Ruiz 7 More Than 7  20:55.8 2:18:22.0 9:01.2
9 2204 Bhargav Chandrashekhar 7 More Than 7  22:28.7 2:40:50.7 10:34.1
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